Educators

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 1, 2025

The U.S. House of Representatives Library defines an educator as a member who is a current or former faculty
member, administrator, instructor, lecturer, professor, or teacher in a civilian or a military career.

REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT
1. Adams, Alma S. Democrat North Carolina 12
2. Arrington, Jodey C. Republican Texas 19
3. Bacon, Don Republican Nebraska 02
4. Balint, Becca Democrat Vermont At Large
5. Barr, Andy Republican Kentucky 06
6. Baumgartner, Michael Republican Washington 05
7. Beatty, Joyce Democrat Ohio 03
8. Bell, Wesley Democrat Missouri 01
9. Bera, Ami Democrat California 06
10. Bilirakis, Gus M. Republican Florida 12
11. Boyle, Brendan F. Democrat Pennsylvania 02
12. Castro, Joaquin Democrat Texas 20
13. Chu, Judy Democrat California 28
14. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr.  Democrat California 31
15. Clyburn, James E. Democrat South Carolina 06
16. Cole, Tom Republican Oklahoma 04
17. Conaway, Herbert C., Jr.  Democrat New Jersey 03
18. Correa, J. Luis Democrat California 46
19. Crow, Jason Democrat Colorado 06
20. Cuellar, Henry Democrat Texas 28
21. Davis, Danny K. Democrat linois 07
22. Davis, Donald G. Democrat North Carolina 01
23. Dean, Madeleine Democrat Pennsylvania 04
24. Deluzio, Christopher R. Democrat Pennsylvania 17

10f5



The U.S. House of Representatives Library defines an educator as a member who is a current or former faculty

Educators

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 1, 2025

member, administrator, instructor, lecturer, professor, or teacher in a civilian or a military career.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

REPRESENTATIVE

Doggett, Lloyd
Downing, Troy
Elfreth, Sarah
Escobar, Veronica
Evans, Dwight
Feenstra, Randy
Fields, Cleo
Foxx, Virginia
Friedman, Laura
Garcia, Robert
Gillen, Laura
Gonzales, Tony
Goodlander, Maggie
Gottheimer, Josh
Gray, Adam
Green, Al

Hageman, Harriet M.

Harder, Josh
Haridopolos, Mike
Hayes, Jahana
Houlahan, Chrissy
Ivey, Glenn
Jackson, Jonathan L.

Johnson, Dusty

PARTY

Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
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STATE

Texas
Montana
Maryland
Texas
Pennsylvania
Towa
Louisiana
North Carolina
California
California
New York
Texas

New Hampshire
New Jersey
California
Texas
Wyoming
California
Florida
Connecticut
Pennsylvania
Maryland
[linois

South Dakota

DISTRICT

37
02
03
16
03
04
06
05
30
42
04
23
02
05
13
09
At Large
09
08
05
06
04
01
At Large
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member, administrator, instructor, lecturer, professor, or teacher in a civilian or a military career.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
S5.
56.
57.
8.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

REPRESENTATIVE

Johnson, Mike
Kean, Thomas H., Jr.
Khanna, Ro
Kiggans, Jennifer A.
Kiley, Kevin
LaHood, Darin
Landsman, Greg
Larson, John B.

Lee, Susie

Letlow, Julia
Liccardo, Sam T.
Lofgren, Zoe
Luttrell, Morgan
Magaziner, Seth
Mannion, John W.
McBride, Sarah
McCollum, Betty
McCormick, Richard
McDonald Rivet, Kristen
Mfume, Kweisi
Miller, Mary E.
Miller-Meeks, Mariannette
Min, Dave

Moolenaar, John R.

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican

3of5

STATE

Louisiana
New Jersey
California
Virginia
California
Illinois
Ohio
Connecticut
Nevada
Louisiana
California
California
Texas
Rhode Island
New York
Delaware
Minnesota
Georgia
Michigan
Maryland
[linois
Iowa
California

Michigan

DISTRICT

04
07
17
02
03
16
01
01
03
05
16
18
08
02
22
At Large
04
07
08
07
15
01
47
02
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73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
&4.
85.
86.
&7.
88.
&9.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

REPRESENTATIVE

Moran, Nathaniel
Murphy, Gregory F.
Neal, Richard E.

Norton, Eleanor Holmes

Nunn, Zachary

Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria

Olszewski, Johnny, Jr.
Omar, Ilhan

Onder, Robert F., Jr.
Quigley, Mike
Raskin, Jamie

Rivas, Luz M.

Ross, Deborah K.
Ruiz, Raul

Sanchez, Linda T.
Sherman, Brad

Smith, Adrian

Spartz, Victoria
Stansbury, Melanie A.
Stevens, Haley M.
Takano, Mark
Thompson, Bennie G.
Thompson, Mike

Titus, Dina

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat
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STATE

Texas

North Carolina
Massachusetts
District of Columbia
Iowa

New York
Maryland
Minnesota
Missouri
[linois
Maryland
California
North Carolina
California
California
California
Nebraska
Indiana

New Mexico
Michigan
California
Mississippi
California

Nevada

DISTRICT

01
03
01
Delegate
03
14
02
05
03
05
08
29
02
25
38
32
03
05
01
11
39
02
04
01
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The U.S. House of Representatives Library defines an educator as a member who is a current or former faculty
member, administrator, instructor, lecturer, professor, or teacher in a civilian or a military career.

REPRESENTATIVE PARTY

97. Underwood, Lauren Democrat
98. Velazquez, Nydia M. Democrat
99. Waters, Maxine Democrat
100. Wilson, Frederica S. Democrat
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STATE

Illinois
New York
California

Florida

DISTRICT

14
07
43
24



